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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno
Pontevedra | Rías do Sur | P50 Elec., 22 - 23/2/2025

INFA Todas las pruebas

Fem., Abs.
1. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 398,00
2. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 376,00
3. C. N. Galaico 00784 326,00
4. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 215,00
5. C. N. Ferrol 00674 209,00
6. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 179,00
7. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 174,00
8. C. N. Ordes 01766 135,50
9. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 130,00

10. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 117,00
11. Sporting C. Casino 00287 111,00
12. C. N. Liceo 01269 62,00
13. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 60,00
14. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 35,50
15. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 33,00
16. C. N. Coruña 00186 32,00
17. C. N. Mos 01424 23,00
18. C. N. Xove 00622 10,00
19. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 8,00
20. C. N. Arzúa P1112 4,00
21. C. N. Arteixo 01133 1,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 369,00
2. Sporting C. Casino 00287 336,00
3. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 308,00
4. C. N. Ferrol 00674 277,00
5. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 208,00
6. C. N. Galaico 00784 201,00
7. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 179,00
8. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 132,00
9. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 120,00

10. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 105,50
11. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 68,50
12. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 66,00
13. C.N. Riveira 00769 56,00
14. C. N. Mos 01424 55,00
15. C. N. Xove 00622 51,00
16. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 50,00
17. C. Dep. Madre Trinidad 01848 49,00
18. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 44,00
19. C. Tenis Codesal 00445 42,00
20. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 39,00
21. C. N. Redondela 00873 37,00
22. C. N. Culleredo 01433 26,00
23. C. N. Arteixo 01133 17,00
24. C. N. Ordes 01766 9,00
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Todos, Abs.
1. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 767,00
2. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 584,00
3. C. N. Galaico 00784 527,00
4. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 487,00
5. C. N. Ferrol 00674 486,00
6. Sporting C. Casino 00287 447,00
7. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 296,00
8. Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro P1106 283,50
9. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 279,50

10. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 262,00
11. C. N. Ordes 01766 144,50
12. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 128,00
13. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 99,00
14. C. N. Mos 01424 78,00
15. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 77,00
16. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 66,00
17. C. N. Liceo 01269 62,00
18. C. N. Xove 00622 61,00
19. C.N. Riveira 00769 56,00
20. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 50,00
21. C. Dep. Madre Trinidad 01848 49,00
22. C. Tenis Codesal 00445 42,00
23. C. N. Redondela 00873 37,00
24. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 35,50
25. C. N. Coruña 00186 32,00
26. C. N. Culleredo 01433 26,00
27. C. N. Arteixo 01133 18,00
28. C. N. Arzúa P1112 4,00


